EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type HS Series
Literature No. 1773035
Issued: 11-05
Dimensions are shown for

passives.tycoelectronics.com
How to Order
HS A 50 680R J
Common Part Mounting Style
10 Watt = HSA5
16 Watt = HSA10
25 Watt = HSA25
50 Watt = HSA50
75 Watt = HSA75
etc
Power Rating Resistance Value
HS- Standard
NHS - Low
Inductance
0.1ohm
(100 mille ohms)
R10
1ohm
(1000 mille ohms)
1R0
1K
(1000 ohms)
1KO
Tolerance
F - 1%
G - 2%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%
0.1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 20 25 30 40 60
0 20 60 100 150 200 250 300
30
25